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Dickens Heath Parish Council

Receipts and Payments for the year ending March 31st 2021

E

Receipts
Precept
SMBC Covid Support Grant
Bank lnterest
Other
VAT
Total RecelpG

Payments
Librarv
RenUServices (SMBC)
Consumables
VAT

Parish Colt ncil Adminigtration
$taff Costs (clerUassisUcouncillors' allow)
Administration Costs
Professional Servioes (Plann in g/PayrollMebsite)
lnsurance
Audit
AnnualParish Meeting
Newsletter/Survey etc
Subscriptions/Trainingff ravel Expenses
VAT

Othpr - Community
Staff Costs
Hanging BasketsMatering/Solar Xmas Trees
Plantersllandscaping/l n Bloom
Maintenance Village Green/Playground
Community Event$Donations
Other
VAT

Total Payments

Surplus 2020ni

$urplus 201912A brought fonrard

Total Surplus at March 31st 2021

82,003
5,891

55
380

5,059
93,388

8,931
1

8,932

28,883
1,162
1,144

691
958

438
1,462

455
35,{99

8,788
12,572

524
6,704

840
146

p,701
33,278

77,399

--ffis-e'ffi

105,914

12{,903


